
2024

VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, February 26 @ Calvary Christian 4:00pm

Thursday, February 29 Home vs. Calvary Christian 4:00pm

Tuesday, March 5 @ Pee Dee Academy 6:00pm

Monday, March 11 Home vs. Lee Academy 4:00pm

Friday, March 15 @ Lee Academy 6:00pm

Monday, March 18 Homes vs. Pee Dee Academy 4:00pm

Friday, March 22 @ Calvary Christian 4:00pm

Tuesday, March 26 Home vs. Calvary Christian 4:00pm

Tuesday, April 9 Home vs. Kings Academy 4:00pm

Friday, April 12 @ Kings Academy 6:30pm

Tuesday, April 16 Home vs. Dillon Christian 4:00pm
** SENIOR NIGHT **

Friday, April 19 @ Dillon Christian 5:00pm

Monday, April 22 Home vs. Marlboro Academy 4:00pm

Thursday, April 25 @ Marlboro Academy 4:00pm

Monday, April 29 Baseball Playoffs Begin
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